

S.T 09(2)/24
S.C 83/23

Order No. 33
04.10.2024

Accused Amit Koley is produced from J/C and remanded back to J/C.
Accused Puja Koley on court bail is present by filing hazira.
A petition files on behalf of the accused person.
Let it be kept with the record.
Prosecution files hazira,
No witness is present.
Case is adjourned.
Schedule has been cancelled.
A fresh schedule for examination of prosecution witnesses is drawn up as hereunder:-
Fix 08.11.24 for appearance, production and examination of C.S.W No. 1.
Fix 11.11.24 for appearance, production and examination of C.S.W No. 2 and 3.
Fix 12.11.24 for appearance, production and examination of C.S.W No. 4 and 5.
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)